

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9414/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2012 in RFA No.46/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SHAKUN JAISWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANAND PERSHAD JAISWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9425 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 9631 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9677 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(for final disposal)

Date: 11/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.S.Chandhiok,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.Ganesh,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Malini Sud,Adv.
Mr. Vidit Gupta,Adv.
Ms. H.Singh,Adv.
Mr. Deepak Khurana,Adv.
Ms. Aditi Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Akshay Makhija,Adv.
Mr. S.Talwar,Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

for DJB Dr. A.M.Singhvi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.C. Tripathy,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Panigrahi,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Bakshi,Adv.
Mr. Dheeraj Nair,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the 3rd week of January, 2013.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]
COURT MASTER